

세 입 예 산 서

2017년도 추경 1 회 기타특별회계 전체

(단위:천원)

장 · 관 · 항	예산액	기정액	비교증감	
			증감률	증감률
총 계	137,800,000	143,000,000	△5,200,000	△3.64 %
200 세외수입	52,410,246	29,467,288	22,942,958	77.86 %
210 경상적세외수입	8,879,546	8,363,403	516,143	6.17 %
211 재산임대수입	57,003	57,003	0	0.00 %
212 사용료수입	240,000	240,000	0	0.00 %
214 사업수입	7,000,000	7,000,000	0	0.00 %
215 징수교부금수입	140,000	140,000	0	0.00 %
216 이자수입	1,442,543	926,400	516,143	55.71 %
220 임시적세외수입	43,530,700	21,103,885	22,426,815	106.27 %
221 재산매각수입	42,400,000	20,000,000	22,400,000	112.00 %
222 부담금	3,000	3,000	0	0.00 %
223 과징금및과태료등	361,300	361,300	0	0.00 %
224 기타수입	486,600	459,785	26,815	5.83 %
225 지난연도수입	279,800	279,800	0	0.00 %
500 보조금	5,750,336	5,512,330	238,006	4.32 %
510 국고보조금등	5,351,163	5,213,157	138,006	2.65 %
511 국고보조금등	5,351,163	5,213,157	138,006	2.65 %
520 시·도비보조금등	399,173	299,173	100,000	33.43 %
521 시·도비보조금등	399,173	299,173	100,000	33.43 %
700 보전수입등및내부거래	79,639,418	108,020,382	△28,380,964	△26.27 %
710 보전수입등	76,335,278	106,416,242	△30,080,964	△28.27 %
711 잉여금	76,024,753	106,176,142	△30,151,389	△28.40 %
712 전년도이월금	70,425	0	70,425	순증
713 융자금융원금수입	240,100	240,100	0	0.00 %
720 내부거래	3,304,140	1,604,140	1,700,000	105.98 %
721 전입금	3,304,140	1,604,140	1,700,000	105.98 %